2016 Level 9/10 Region 3 Gymnastics Championships

Gymnastics Plus
Denver, CO 80210
Apr 08, 2016 - Apr 10, 2016

Rank Num
1 363
2 365
3 361
4 355
5 373
6 366
7 352
8 351
9 357
10 368
11 354
12 372
13 362
14 356
15 358
16 360
17 369
18 371

Name

Gym

Peyton Oltman
Texas Dreams

Morgan Trevor
WOGA

Sude Item
Texas Dreams

McClaine Daigle
AIM

Lydia Hayden
TIGAR

Avrielle Ward
WOGA

Riley Shaffer
Aerial Athletics

Natalia Pawlak
Aerial Athletics

Isabella Jimenez
Alamo

Amaya McConkay
Dynamo

Aiko Hirata
Aerial Athletics

Avani Houston
Colorado Aerials

Lyric Walker
Texas Dreams

Alyssa Palacios
Alamo

Naomi Murphy
DGA

Shemiah Floyd
Metroplex

Lauren Williams
Aspire

Makenna Smith
G Force

Official Results Published By: www.coloradogymplus.com

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.600
3T

9.500
7T

9.500
8T

9.550
5T

9.200
15

9.500
or

9.550
6T

9.100
17T

9.075
19

9.100
18T

9.600
47

9.150
16

9.400
10

8.675
25

9.675

9.225
14

8.725
23T

9.350
11

Bars

9.650
2T

9.675

9.575

9.525
T

9.450
or

9.650
3T

9.350
14T

9.400
12

9.450
10T

9.525
8T

9.225
17T

9.625

8.850
21T

9.375
13

9.075
19

9.275
16

9.350
15T

8.850
22T

Beam

9.600

9.675

9.525
3T

9.525
47

9.475

8.900
12T

8.825
15T

9.325

9.175

8.900
13T

8.700
19

8.775
18

9.025
10

9.225

8.800
17

8.675
20

9.150

8.825
16T

Floor

9.700

9.625
M"T

9.675
T

9.350
20T

9.675
8T

9.550
15T

9.725
47

9.575
14

9.625
12T

9.775
1T

9.725
5T

9.550
16T

9.775
2T

9.600
13

9.225
24

9.475
18

9.350
21T

9.450
19

Meet Results

Session: 10
Level: 9
Division: JR. 2

AA

38.550
1

38.475
2

38.275
3

37.950
4

37.800
5

37.600
6

37.450
7

37.400
8

37.325
9

37.300
10

37.250
11

37.100
12

37.050
13

36.875
14

36.775
15

36.650
16

36.575
17

36.475
18

Official Results


http://www.coloradogymplus.com
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2016 Level 9/10 Region 3 Gymnastics Championships

Gymnastics Plus
Denver, CO 80210
Apr 08, 2016 - Apr 10, 2016

Rank Num
19 367
20 364
21 359
22 353
23 374
24 370
25 375

Official Results Published By: www.coloradogymplus.com

Name

Gym

Destiny Sanchez
Zenith

Elana Madlambayan
Texas Dreams

Charlyze Hemby
J & R Gymnastics

Isabella Morell
Aerial Athletics

Brooke Irwin
Airborne

Lily
Berkowitz-Martinez
Gold Cup

Kaia Bochow
5280

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.700

9.325
12

9.000
20

8.725
24T

9.300
13

8.950
21

8.850
22

Bars

8.100
25

8.950
20

8.400
24

9.425
11

8.850
23T

9.225
18T

9.550
6

Beam

8.850
14

8.250
22

9.000
11

8.475
21

8.025
23

8.000
24T

8.000
25T

Floor

9.750

9.650
or

9.650
10T

9.300
22

9.525
17

9.250
23

8.250
25

Meet Results

Session: 10

Level: 9

Division: JR. 2

36.400
19

36.175
20

36.050
21

35.925
22

35.700
23

35.425
24

34.650
25
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